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Red Division

Dynasty125
TheChosenOne
Cheez

Clutch Fantastic FC

Blue Division

Jefferson/AJ brown/mahomes
HOCK TUA

BlackAndGold

Warrant

White Division

Nightman

EzmoneymangoO

Eds 1

Kupp, Adams, Evans, Kamara, Mixon

Total Points

Nightman

Jefferson/AJ brown/mahomes
Dynasty125

TheChosenOne
EzmoneymangoO

Eds 1

HOCK TUA

Cheez

BlackAndGold

Kupp, Adams, Evans, Kamara, Mixon
Warrant

Clutch Fantastic FC
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0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

DIV
0-0

0-0
0-0

DIV
0-0
0-0
0-0

DIV

0-0
0-0
0-0

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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